M A R T I N Y A T E S , III
1912 - 1985
F R A N K W. Y A T E S ,
1936-1986 * r . r
° 52
PETROLEUM
EZDRPDRRTIDN
1 05 SOUTH FOURTH STREET

Atoka, Glorieta , Yeso 3250
" Propoaed Pool 2
" Work Type Code
N
" WeU Type Code
o
" Cable/Rotary
Rotarv
" Lease Type Code
P
1 1 Ground Lrvd Elrrmiioa
736Q
" Multiple
No
" Proposed Depth
3800
" Formation
Yeso
'* Contractor
Undesignated
" Spud Date
ASAP
21 Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Sue Casing Size Casing weigbtffool Setting Depth Sacks of Cement Estimated TOC
12 1/4" 8 5/8" -2M. 1200' 900, sx. .Gimilat.p..
7 7/8". 5 1/2" 15,5# ..3800' 500 Circulate
Deseribe the propoaed program. I f this appUcation is to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK give the data on the p m a t productive xone and propoaed new prodoesive
xone. Describe the blowout prcventioo program, if any. Use tdditioaal sheds if necessary.
Propose to d r i l l a Yeso test. Approximately 1200' of 8 5/8" casing w i l l be ran and
cement circulated. Production casing of 5 1/2" w i l l be ran to TD and cemented,
perforated, and stimulated as needed to gain production.
MUD PROGRAM: 0-1200' with spud mud; 1200'to TD with fresh water.
BOPE PROGRAM: The B0PE w i l l be installed on the 8 5/8" casing and tested daily for
operational.
" 1 hereby certify doit Ihe mfonrutioa fiven nbovc is true und complete Vo lhe bc^i
of my tDOWieilic *ad bji>ef. OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
" 1 hereby certify doit Ihe mfonrutioa fiven nbovc is true und complete Vo lhe bc^i
of my tDOWieilic *ad bji>ef.
Approved by:
Printed tunic: , . 1 _ J
Cliftln R. May ^
TiUc;
Tide:
Regulatory Aeent
Approval DJI**; Expiritioo Date:
Diic.
4-20-95
PTiooc:
505-748-1471
CoodiUdtii oi Approv»J :
Atuchcd •
P0 fa» l**0. Hobb . . ,VM W M I - I W I
O U l r i d I t
TO U r . - t c DO. A T v n U . rCM MJII -0VI5"
District I I I
1000 Rio B O K O Rd.. Artee. K M f l U O
Dutrict rV
f O JO*». Saaia »"«, K M I7*0*-*0W»
State of New Mexico
£j»crtr, Minerals I i N»tvrai Resource* Dcpanmcbi
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
PO Box 2088
Sanu Fe, NM 87504-2088
Form C-102
Rtvised February 10. 199A
laa t ruoi iooj OQ b i t s .
Submit to Appropriate District Office
State Lcas£ - 4 Copies
Fee Lease • 3 Copies
"RI AMENDED RJJPOKl
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
' A t \ Number ' fool Coot • Pool Nama
' Property Code ' Property M U M
ALLIE LEE "ABH"
' WcC N»»b»r
2
•OCRXDN.. ' Operator Name
YATES PETROLEUM CORPORATION
' D / v u U i